
Course Prog Link Available on Link Availabe at Link Close on Link Close at

EL122 ELL Thursday, May 27, 2021 10:05 AM Saturday, May 29, 2021 10:05 AM

MIS201 BS Thursday, May 27, 2021 6:05 PM Saturday, May 29, 2021 6:05 PM

TM103 ITC Thursday, May 27, 2021 10:05 AM Saturday, May 29, 2021 10:05 AM

AFL111 ELL Sunday, May 30, 2021 2:05 PM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 2:05 PM

AFL112 ELL Sunday, May 30, 2021 2:05 PM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 2:05 PM

EL112E ELL Sunday, May 30, 2021 2:05 PM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 2:05 PM

MT101 ITC Sunday, May 30, 2021 10:05 AM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 10:05 AM

MT129 ITC Sunday, May 30, 2021 2:05 PM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 2:05 PM

M251 ITC Monday, May 31, 2021 10:05 AM Wednesday, June 2, 2021 10:05 AM

AR111 ELL Wednesday, June 2, 2021 8:05 PM Friday, June 4, 2021 8:05 PM

AR112 ELL Wednesday, June 2, 2021 4:05 PM Friday, June 4, 2021 4:05 PM

EL118 ELL Wednesday, June 2, 2021 2:05 PM Friday, June 4, 2021 2:05 PM

GR101 EDU Wednesday, June 2, 2021 12:05 PM Friday, June 4, 2021 12:05 PM

TM111 ITC Wednesday, June 2, 2021 10:05 AM Friday, June 4, 2021 10:05 AM

B124 BS Thursday, June 3, 2021 2:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 2:05 PM

ECON201 BS Thursday, June 3, 2021 6:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 6:05 PM

EL111 ELL Thursday, June 3, 2021 2:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 2:05 PM

EL120 ELL Thursday, June 3, 2021 4:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 4:05 PM

SYS280 BS Thursday, June 3, 2021 10:05 AM Saturday, June 5, 2021 10:05 AM

SYS380 BS Thursday, June 3, 2021 4:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 4:05 PM

TU170 ITC Thursday, June 3, 2021 8:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 8:05 PM

U214B ELL Thursday, June 3, 2021 12:05 PM Saturday, June 5, 2021 12:05 PM

ACCT320 BS Saturday, June 5, 2021 10:05 AM Monday, June 7, 2021 10:05 AM

EL111E ELL Saturday, June 5, 2021 2:05 PM Monday, June 7, 2021 2:05 PM

M269 ITC Saturday, June 5, 2021 2:05 PM Monday, June 7, 2021 2:05 PM

TM105 ITC Saturday, June 5, 2021 10:05 AM Monday, June 7, 2021 10:05 AM

GR131-KSA EDU Sunday, June 6, 2021 10:05 AM Tuesday, June 8, 2021 10:05 AM

GR111 EDU Monday, June 7, 2021 12:05 PM Wednesday, June 9, 2021 12:05 PM

GR112 EDU Monday, June 7, 2021 10:05 AM Wednesday, June 9, 2021 10:05 AM

SYS210 BS Monday, June 7, 2021 10:05 AM Wednesday, June 9, 2021 10:05 AM

EL112 ELL Tuesday, June 8, 2021 12:05 PM Thursday, June 10, 2021 12:05 PM

LB170 BS Tuesday, June 8, 2021 6:05 PM Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:05 PM

M109 ITC Tuesday, June 8, 2021 6:05 PM Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:05 PM

MT131 ITC Tuesday, June 8, 2021 10:05 AM Thursday, June 10, 2021 10:05 AM

BUS101 BS Wednesday, June 9, 2021 2:05 PM Friday, June 11, 2021 2:05 PM

GR101EL EDU Wednesday, June 9, 2021 4:05 PM Friday, June 11, 2021 4:05 PM

TM351 ITC Wednesday, June 9, 2021 10:05 AM Friday, June 11, 2021 10:05 AM

B123 BS Thursday, June 10, 2021 2:05 PM Saturday, June 12, 2021 2:05 PM

BUS310 BS Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:05 PM Saturday, June 12, 2021 6:05 PM

FTHE Schedule 2020-2021 ( with Other Branches )




